FiE

Pos

G WN =

RIS

Pos

ahhwON

20115 RENTAL FESTA ZX—-N-THA2T SERISE %% 2

N35X

SMEH5E

No.

—_
©JWwWa o5

=
S

—_
WO Jd 5 O

F—L
BULD
LAURRG—4"y At
BIZEYXRiFE
F—L NRKT
unge motorsport

F—LA
LAY R9—H et
:-DEAD
F—-L NRKT
unge motorsport

BIZFYRFE

Time
56.871
57.433
58.121
59.012

1:00.486

Lap
123
121

120
116
112

In Lap Delay

4 —

12 0.562
2 1.25
4 2141
8 3.615

TotalTime =
2:00:37.042 -
2:00:20.193 2 Laps
2:00:27.068 3 Laps
2:00:30.986 7 Laps
2:00:14.769 11 Laps

2011/5/29(SUN)

WETHER: Rain
COURSE: Wet

2nd Best Driver1 Driver2
56.925 HEFLIH[E EA B
57581 HFEREE =/l BA
5849 ARAAKRE B [5A
59.178 BEHFIEH ML E =B
01:00.7 SEHLUMTE R EE

BestLap Driver1 Driver2
57.217 T ERE =l BA
56.576 HEALIEE E@ B
57.739 BRI E#H FMEE =8
58.238 JHIUMAT R &%
57.826 ARAIANKIE B 54

NATURA CIRCUIT



