

2011年RENTAL FESTA スーパー耐久2耐SERISE 第2戦

N35X

参加台数5台

2011/5/29(SUN)

WEATHER: Rain

COURSE: Wet

予選

Pos	No.	チーム	Time	In Lap	Delay	2nd Best	Driver1	Driver2
1	10	残りもの	56.871	4	-	56.925	熊丸博隆	重田 修
2	5	レインマスター ザッ中村!	57.433	12	0.562	57.581	中村康徳	福田 賢治
3	3	おにぎり大好き	58.121	2	1.25	58.49	久保河内友博	田中 陽治
4	7	チーム NRKT	59.012	4	2.141	59.178	関位貴裕	和佐野克明
5	9	unge motorsport	1:00.486	8	3.615	01:00.7	浦山裕充	原 篤志

決勝

Pos	No.	チーム	Lap	Total Time	差	Best Lap	Driver1	Driver2
1	5	レインマスター ザッ中村!	123	2:00:37.042	-	57.217	中村康徳	福田 賢治
2	10	残りもの	121	2:00:20.193	2 Laps	56.576	熊丸博隆	重田 修
3	7	チーム NRKT	120	2:00:27.068	3 Laps	57.739	関位貴裕	和佐野克明
4	9	unge motorsport	116	2:00:30.986	7 Laps	58.238	浦山裕充	原 篤志
5	3	おにぎり大好き	112	2:00:14.769	11 Laps	57.826	久保河内友博	田中 陽治

NATURA CIRCUIT